
ITEM Code: FREEP5000..

FreePower Slim 5000
Ultra-Slim Portable charger

Invoice description

EMERGENCY CHARGER 5000

Packaging
3D open Pack

Features
UV finishing,
Euro hole

Features:

• Battery cells: li-polymer
• Ultra-slim: 13mm
• Capacity: 5000 mAh
• Output charge: 2A – Fast charge
• Input recharge: 1.5A – Fast recharge
• Simultaneous charge: it is possible to 

recharge both the portable powerbank
and your device with the same, single 
wall-charger

• Sold with a Micro USB recharge-cable

Compatibility:

Universal

C
EL

LU
LA

R
IT

A
LI

A
S.

P
.A

.V
ia

La
m

b
ra

ki
s

1/
A
–

42
12

2
R

E
(I

ta
ly

)
–

Te
l.

05
22

33
40

02
–

Fa
x

It
al

ia
05

22
33

40
01

em
ai

lI
n

te
rn

at
io

n
al

D
ep

t.
in

te
rn

at
io

n
al

@
ce

llu
la

rl
in

e
.c

o
m

-
Fa

x
In

te
rn

at
io

n
al

D
ep

t.
+3

9
05

22
33

45
01

PORTABLE CHARGERS

FreePower Slim 5000Charge & Utility

Color Code EAN

FREEPSLIM5000B 8018080315886
FREEPSLIM5000G 8018080315923
FREEPSLIM5000K 8018080315930
FREEPSLIM5000W 8018080315947

Description:

FreePower Slim 5000 is the brand new portable charger by Cellularline, created
with li-polymer batteries, in order to be both slim and fast. Its reduced size enables
an enhanced portability.

Thanks to the fast charge and recharge features, it allows to have all the needed 
power for your devices at hand, anytime.
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